
Fall 2019 schedule 
Medical Pharmacology (PHRM 624) 
Tues/Thurs 9-11AM in Smilow 11-146 
 

Date Day 9-10 am 10-11 am Problem Set  
9/02/19 Mon Labor Day Holiday - No class  
9/03/19 Tues Axelsen Class overview Axelsen Chemistry Refresher  
9/05/19 Thurs Molinoff SNS1 Molinoff SNS2  
9/10/19 Tues Molinoff SNS3 Molinoff SNS4 1 – The Rules of the Game 
9/12/19 Thurs Cohen PNS Cohen AchE/NM blockers  
9/17/19 Tues Cohen  GABA/glutamate Cohen  Synaptic plasticity 2 – Membrane and Action Potentials 
9/19/19 Thurs Axelsen Antimicrobials 1 Axelsen Antimicrobials 2  
9/24/19 Tues Axelsen Antimicrobials 3 Axelsen Antimicrobials 4 3 – Molecular Visualization and Analysis 
9/26/19 Thurs Whitehead Pharmacogenomics Grosh Local Anesthesia   

10/01/19 Tues Exam 1 R.H. 
10/03/19 Thurs Pathmanathan Anti-epileptics Pathmanathan Movement Disorders  
10/08/19 Tues Chou Cancer Berretini Opiates 4 – Bugs and Drugs 
10/10/19 Thurs Proekt Hypnotics Proekt General Anesthetics Y.K. 
10/15/19 Tues Blendy Antidepressants Cho-Park Anterior Pituitary 5 – Celebrity Pharmacology 
10/17/19 Thurs Schmidt Drugs of Abuse Cho-Park Thyroid/Adrenal  
10/22/19 Tues Yang Cancer Yang Cancer 6 – Pharmacogenomics 
10/24/19 Thurs Wherry Immunotherapy Wherry Immunotherapy  
10/29/19 Tues Townsend Diuretics (8-146) Townsend Antihypertensives (8-146) 7 – Taxol (Cancer Pharmacology) 
10/31/19 Thurs Townsend Type 1 Diabetes Townsend Type 2 Diabetes  
11/05/19 Tues Exam 2  
11/07/19 Thurs Cho-Park Antihyperlipidemics Cho-Park Antihistamines 8 – Bananas  (Renal Pharmacology) 
11/12/19 Tues Student Symposium  
11/14/19 Thurs Axelsen Cardiovascular 1 Axelsen Cardiovascular 2  
11/19/19 Tues Axelsen Cardiovascular 3 Axelsen Cardiovascular 4 9 – Sweet and Sour (Diabetes) 
11/21/19  Thurs Grosser Anti-inflammatory Grosser Eicosanoids  
11/26/19 Tues Penning Male hormones 1 Penning Male hormones 2 10 – Light and magic  
11/28/19 Thurs Thanksgiving  
12/03/19 Tues Brass Anticoagulant Brass Antiplatelet 11 – When Good Drugs Do Bad Things 
12/05/19  Thurs Penning Female hormones 1 Penning Female hormones 2  
12/10/19 Tues Exam 3  
 


